
HIGH ACUTE CARE TEAM

Peter Hendrickx
Product Manager Monitoring
peter.hendrickx@duomed.com
+32 (0) 479 75 46 00

Ine Buffel
Product Manager
Anesthesia & Ventilation
ine.buffel@duomed.com
+32 (0) 474 75 00 62

Jan Bosschaert
Sales & Application Specialist
Maternal & Infant Care
jan.bosschaert@duomed.com
+32 (0) 479 33 06 36

Product Management +32 (0) 3 870 11 40
info.be@duomed.com

Verkoop +32 (0) 3 870 11 40
info.be@duomed.com

Lionel Rossler
Business Unit Manager
lionel.rossler@duomed.com
+32 (0) 474 56 59 26

Bart Pourbaix  
Account Manager Noord-Oost
bart.pourbaix@duomed.com
+32 (0) 475 97 50 10

Duomed Belgium • Oeyvaersbosch 12 • 2630 Aartselaar • Belgium
+32 3 870 11 11 • info.be@duomed.com • www.duomed.com

Technische dienst +32 (0) 3 870 11 22 
support.be@duomed.com

Marc Agneessens
Application Specialist 
Monitoring, Ventilation, Anesthesia  
marc.agneessens@duomed.com
+32 (0) 478 33 70 23

Nicolas Moreaux
Account Manager Zuid-West
nicolas.moreaux@duomed.com
+32 (0) 470 90 39 34

Brett Hubai
Account Manager Zuid-Oost
brett.hubai@duomed.com
+32 479 85 37 78

Open Position  
Account Manager Nord-ouest



Giraffe Shuttle Incubateur de transport NxtGen Traveller RS Starmed Transporter Medumat Transport

MONITORING EN TELEMETRIE

INCUBATOREN, VERWARMINGS- EN REANIMATIETAFELS, WARMTESTRALERS, FOTOTHERAPIE EN TOEBEHOREN

NEONATALE VENTILATIE

ANESTHESIE EN VENTILATIE

CLINICAL SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

EVE NEO Sophie 2020 Medin-CNO Medin-NC3

Aisys CS² C750 C650  R860 Meduvent Medumat St² EVE IN

CHA-Anaesthesia CHA-Critical Care Centricity Opera Omniview Sis-Porto

BiliSwadler IncuCap Comfy Bilitex

HAC - HIGH ACUTE CARE

Productgamma
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TRANSPORT

Carescape Family Central Station GE Performance 
Monitors

GE Apex Pro
Telemetrie

MIPM Tesla
Monitors (MRI)

CTG Monitor

Giraffe Omnibed en Incubator Panda en Giraffe Warmer Warmtestraler Fototherapie


